Allegra Deneroff

Costume Designer

allegradeneroff@gmail.com
www.allegradeneroff.com

Design for Film
The Fabulous Flocks

The Delivery

Rotund Takes A Holiday
Horror Helpline

Valid Glitter

America’s BFFs

A Quiet Place

T.E.M.P.O

Fortune Favors

Design for Music Videos
Save Me

Necissincerity
War Paint
Assistling for Film
Children’s Health Care of Atlanta
Guthrie’s
Scream 7
English Teacher (PA)
Bosch Legacy (PA)
Rocky’s Deli (Asst.)

Design for Performance
Gianni Schicci

Jumbo

Mr. Burns: A Post- Electric Play
The Philadelphia Story

Recall and Alteration

The Pavillion

The Devil Tree

The Motherfucker With A Hat

I Never Get Dressed Till Dark On Sundays

Assisting for Performance
Little Girl Blue
Ah! Wilderness

Tommorow Will Take Care of Itself

Animal Farm
Costume Fabrication
First Hand

Production Assistant

First Hand

Stitcher

Stitcher

Intern

Education
MFA Costume Design

BA Costume Design
Foundation Diploma

BA Fashion Design (Incomplete)
Fashion Design Classes

Awards

Short

Short

Short

Short

Short (LFS)
Short (NYU)
Short

Short (AFI)
Short (AFI)

Music Video
Music Video

Music Video

Commercial
Commercial
Feature Film

TV Series (FX)

TV Series (Amazon)
Feature Film

New Jersey Festival Orchestra
Hudson Guild

NYU Grad Acting

NYU Grad Acting

NYU Dance

Sanguine Theatre Company

The Collective Project

Actor’s Express

Opera Up Close/ King’s Head Theatre

New World Stages
Hartford Stage

NYU Grad Acting
NYU Grad Acting

John Kristiansen

NYU Costume Shop

Parsons Meares

Timberlake Studios

Le Chef Costumier

Helen Uffner Vintage Clothing

NYU Tisch School of The Arts
Wimbledon College of Art

Central Saint Martin’s College of Art
Savannah College of Art and Design

Dir. Jeft Kaminski

Dir. Jeft Kaminski

Dir. Jeff Kaminski

Dir. Jeft Kaminski

Dir. Alexander Hagani
Dir. Amrita Singh

Dir. Jeff Kaminski

Dir. Charlie Polinger
Dir. Douglas Cushnie

Dir. EJ Alvarez
Dir. David Kinniburgh

Dir. Minka Farthing-Kohl

Des. Chandra Chavez
Des. Chandra Chavez
Des. Leigh Leverett
Des. Erinn Knight
Des. Melissa Bruning
Des. Lara De Bruijn

Dir. Beth Goldberg

Dir. James Furlong

Dir. Scott Illingworth

Dir. Larry Maslan

Chor. Maggie Joy

Dir. Jillian Robertson

Dir. Corey Bradberry

Dir. Freddy Ashley

Dir. Adam Speadbury-Maher

Des. Ari Fulton
Des. Olivera Gajic

Des. Wang Ying Tu
Des. Rodrigo Munoz

Private Tuition with Atlanta Designer Nina Gleyser

Schubert Scholars Scholarship, NYU Tisch School of the Arts Fellowship

Skills

Returns

Costume Paperwork
Sync On Set
Organization

NY State Drivers License

2025

2023
2022
2022
2021
2019
2018
2016
2015

2014
2013

2013

2025
2025
2024-25
2024
2022
2022

2023
2022
2020
2019
2018
2014
2011
2011
2011

2022
2021
2018
2017

2019, 21-22
2018-20
2018

2018

2017

2014

2017-20
2009-12
2008

2007, 2011
2005-06

Photoshop
Procreate

In Design
Microsoft Word
Microsoft Excel

Fashion History

Swatching

Patternmaking

Machine Sewing (Industrial)
Hand Sewing

Fabric Dyeing and Painting
Distressing

Alterations

Drawing
[lustration
Costume Rendering
Storyboarding

Life Drawing
Acrylic Painting
Watercolor Painting
Body/Face Painting



