Allegra Deneroff Costume Designer

	O		
Design for Film			
The Fabulous Flocks	Short	Dir. Jeff Kaminski	2025
The Delivery	Short	Dir. Jeff Kaminski	2023
Rotund Takes A Holiday	Short	Dir. Jeff Kaminski	2022
Horror Helpline	Short	Dir. Jeff Kaminski	2022
Valid Glitter	Short (LFS)	Dir. Alexander Hagani	2021
America's BFFs	Short (NYU)	Dir. Amrita Singh	2019
A Quiet Place	Short	Dir. Jeff Kaminski	2018
T.E.M.P.O	Short (AFI)	Dir. Charlie Polinger	2016
Fortune Favors	Short (AFI)	Dir. Douglas Cushnie	2015
Design for Music Videos			
Save Me	Music Video	Dir. EJ Alvarez	2014
Necissincerity	Music Video	Dir. David Kinniburgh	2013
War Paint	Music Video	Dir. Minka Farthing-Kohl	2013
Assisting for Film		O	
Children's Health Care of Atlanta	Commercial	Des. Chandra Chavez	2025
Guthrie's	Commercial	Des. Chandra Chavez	2025
Scream 7	Feature Film	Des. Leigh Leverett	2024-25
English Teacher (PA)	TV Series (FX)	Des. Erinn Knight	2024
Bosch Legacy (PA)	TV Series (Amazon)	Des. Melissa Bruning	2022
Rocky's Deli (Asst.)	Feature Film	Des. Lara De Bruijn	2022
Design for Performance		,	
Gianni Schicci	New Jersey Festival Orchestra	Dir. Beth Goldberg	2023
Jumbo	Hudson Guild	Dir. James Furlong	2022
Mr. Burns: A Post- Electric Play	NYU Grad Acting	Dir. Scott Illingworth	2020
The Philadelphia Story	NYU Grad Acting	Dir. Larry Maslan	2019
Recall and Alteration	NYU Dance	Chor. Maggie Joy	2018
The Pavillion	Sanguine Theatre Company	Dir. Jillian Robertson	2014
The Devil Tree	The Collective Project	Dir. Corey Bradberry	2011
The Motherfucker With A Hat	Actor's Express	Dir. Freddy Ashley	2011
I Never Get Dressed Till Dark On Sundays	Opera Up Close/ King's Head Theatre	Dir. Adam Speadbury-Maher	2011
Assisting for Performance			
Little Girl Blue	New World Stages	Des. Ari Fulton	2022
Ah! Wilderness	Hartford Stage	Des. Olivera Gajic	2021
Tommorow Will Take Care of Itself	NYU Grad Acting	Des. Wang Ying Tu	2018
Animal Farm	NYU Grad Acting	Des. Rodrigo Munoz	2017
Costume Fabrication			
First Hand	John Kristiansen		2019, 21-2
Production Assistant	NYU Costume Shop		2018-20
First Hand	Parsons Meares		2018
Stitcher	Timberlake Studios		2018
Stitcher	Le Chef Costumier		2017
Intern	Helen Uffner Vintage Clothing		2014
Education			
MFA Costume Design	NYU Tisch School of The Arts		2017-20
BA Costume Design	Wimbledon College of Art		2009-12
Foundation Diploma	Central Saint Martin's College of Art		2008
BA Fashion Design (Incomplete)	Savannah College of Art and Design		2007, 201
Fashion Design Classes	Private Tuition with Atlanta Designer Nina Gleyser		2005-06

Awards

Schubert Scholars Scholarship, NYU Tisch School of the Arts Fellowship

Skills

Returns Photoshop Fashion History Drawing Costume Paperwork Procreate Swatching Illustration Sync On Set Patternmaking In Design Costume Rendering Organization Machine Sewing (Industrial) Microsoft Word Storyboarding NY State Drivers License Microsoft Excel Hand Sewing Life Drawing Fabric Dyeing and Painting Acrylic Painting Watercolor Painting Distressing Body/Face Painting Alterations